
DISTRIGT EDUCATION OFFICE, GANJAM
GIRI ROAD, BRAHMAPUR.T6OOO5

e-mail :deoganjam 1 I @gmail.com, ph : 0680-2233350(L) 2233251 (F ax)

Letter No. / tYa D Date. 
'' 3 -/2'2-'01 Y-

NOTICE

ARDEN / c
CUM-SWEEPER lN GIRLS HOSTEL OF OAVs (GANJAM)

ln pursuant to Notification no.13127 dated. 29.09.18 of O/o District

Education Office, Ganjam the provisional selection list for engagement of
warden / Head cook/ Asst.cook/ Chowkidar-cum-sweeper in different Girls

Hostel of OAVs , Ganjam are available in the ganjam district website

(www.oanjam.nic.in). The provisionally selected candidates are hereby

directed to attend this office on 29.10.2018 for signing of agreement in non

judicial stamp paper of Rs.20l- and under taking at O/o District Education

oftice, Ganjam, Giri Road, Berhampur for issue of engagement order in their
favour.

Memo no /f{7 / Dated.

Copy to the Notice Board

information of all concerned.

>3-/o ->oly'

Sangathan, Bhubaneswar for favour of kind information.

District Education Officer ^
Ganiam, BerhamplT l, AUU?'
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PROVISIONAL SELECTION OF WARDEN FOR

GIRLSHoSTELoFoAVsoFGANJAMDISTRICT

FATH ER'S/HUSBAN D'S NAM E
NAME OF THE APPLICANTNAMEOFTHE OAV

FORM

INDEX

NO.

H-ARUPA KUMAR SAHUARCHANA SAHUPTTATALI (cHlKlrl)

H-RAMESH CHANDRA BEHERA
JHARANA BEHERAKARAPALLI

(RANGEILUNDA)

District Education Officer,

Ganiam, BerhamPur

Project Director,

DRDA, Ganiam
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PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST OF CHOWKIDAR-CUM-SWEEPER FOR

GIRLS HOSTEL OF OAVs OF GANJAM DISTRICT

SL

NO.

FORM

INDEX

NO.

NAMEOFTHE OAV
NAME OF THE

CANDIDATES

FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S

NAME

1 37 RAGAPUR, BEGUNIAPADA TITU JENA DEEBANDHU JENA

2 51 PITATALI, CHIKITI SANI GANESH SANI SIMADRI

3 60 KUSAGUMMA, DHARAKOT K GANGADHAR REDDY K SUDAYA REDDY

4 56 SI DHESWAR, DIGAPAHAN DI BUDU MALIKA DAMBURU MALIKA

5 55 SASANMM BAGAN, HINJILICUT TOPHAN PRADHAN SAHEB PRADHAN

6 68 BADA AGU LA, KABISU RYANAGAR TOPHAN KUMAR POLAI GANTEI POLAI

7 59 KUSUMI, KUKUDAKHANDI IUNA MALLIK KARTIK MALLIK

8 24
BHATAKUMARADA,
puRusHorrnrupuR

KALI CHARAN BEHERA LINGARAJ BEHERA

9 16 CHANAMERI, SANAKHEMUNDI BALARAM SAHU KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHU

10 34 PAKIDI HILL, SHERAGADA SIBARAM SAHU PARSURAM SAHU

11 69 KARAPALLI, RANGEI LU N DA KHIROD KUMAR GAUDA KALU CHARANA GOUDA

t2 10 BADAPUR, PATRAUR SANKARA SATU BHARATA SATU

d"
District Education Officer,

Ganjam, BerhamPur

Proiect Director,
DRDA, Ganjam

.1A. \',

Collector
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NAME OF THE CANDIDATES FATHER,S/ HUSBAND,S NAMESL

NO.

FORM

INDEX

NO.

NAMEOFTHE OAV

RINA SETHI RAMESH SETHIt t2
RAGAPUR

(BEGUNIAPADA)

H.KRUSHNA CHANDRA PADHI
2 L PTTATALI (CHlKlrl) SASMI'TA PADHI

F - BULU SETHI
3 22

KUSAGUMA

(DHARAKOTE)
PUSPANJALISETHI

NAYANI MAHANKUDA H - LATE NABIN MAHANKUDA
4 23

SIDHESWAR

(DTGAPAHANDI)

SANTOSHINI PRADHAN F. SURI PRADHAN
5 18 KUKUDAKHANDI

cHAPALA pnnbHnru H-PRADEEP KUMAR PRADHAN
6 2 BADAPUR (PATRAPUR)

SANJUKTA DAS BIBHUTI BHUSAN DAS
7 10

KARAPALLI

(RANGEILUNDA)

PUSPANJALI PRUSTY H. LATE PITABASH PRUSTY
8 16

CHANAMERI
(SANAKHEMUNDI)

SINU PATTANAYAK H - DILLIP KUMAR PATTNAYAK
9 25 PAKIDI HILL, SHERAGADA

Project Director,

DRDA, Ganiam
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PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST OF HEAD COOK FOR

GIRLS HOSTEL OF OAVs OF GANJAM DISTRICT

I

D i st r i ct E d u cffih-r o n Off i ce r,
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OF ASST. COOK FOR

lsTRlcl

l
\{_

Di stri ct Ed u c;fln of f i cer'

Ganiam, BerhamPur

'r)a
Proiect Director'

DRDA, Ganiam

nr eANtrAM D
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rltttgR's/ HUSBAND's

I NAME

t
I
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NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

BUDHIAMA DORA

NAMEOFTHE OAVSL

NO.

FORM

INDEX

\ 
*o'

(B

oncAPUR1 1 :-N

v
H-

PURNA CHANUXN

ANJARANA RAGHUNATH

EGUNIAPADA) l*.r,*oDORA
7 13

[*o,*o,- PARvArl

3 13

ITATALI (cHlKlTl)

KUSAGUMA
^,,^on/OTF\

BHAGYALAKSHMI 
PRADHAN

F - PRATAP CHANUXN

^n r nLlANl

4 9

FftnY"' " '

rH- ASHOK KU' MISHRA

IAMUNA MISHRA

5 9

MI

M

- SUSHANTA KUMEX

rrrnTEl
rMATA CHHATEI<
TA PRADHAN

6

\U

F- BHIMA PRADHAN
19

vr t<t lMl7 19
H. GOPAL GOUDA

I

[*- tu*t*rRA PRADHAN

rrrzuAN[-]
') lro*u'tAKuMARlGouDA

I 18
tt\u

BADAPUR (PATRA

LIZA PRADHAN

9 t2
F-APANA SETHYUN'

SARASWSATISETHI

10 3

F- LAXMAN PRADHAN

DHARITRIPRADHAN
11 LL

CHANAMUttt

H- BISHNU PRASAD DASIqANAKHEMUNDI)

KARAPALLI

(RANGEILUNDA)

!

SANTOSHI BEHERA

L2 4


